SOT23-5L
Features
• Wide input voltage range : 2.5 V to 28 V
• Ultra-low quiescent current: typ. 5 µA at no-load, 10 µA max. across full
temperature range
• Output voltage accuracy: ± 2%
• Output current up to 300 mA
• Fixed output voltage versions, starting from 1.2 V with 100 mV step

D 20.2
N 60
T 14.4
Ao 3.15
Bo 3.2
Ko 1.4
Po 3.9 4.0 4.1
P 3.9 4.0 4.1
W 7.9 8 8.3
ST732
Packing information
DS12561 - Rev 3 page 15/21
9 Ordering information
Table 8. Order code
Order code Output voltage Marking
ST732M28R 2.8 V 228
ST732M30R 3.0 V 230
ST732M33R 3.3 V 233
ST732M36R 3.6 V 236
ST732M50R 5.0 V 250
Note: Other voltage options available on request.
ST732
Ordering information
DS12561 - Rev 3 page 16/21